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Amethyst Series (Kezia Purick) - Preliminary

BART Georgia Dennis 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 16

DEA PICCOLO Kelly Barker 4 1 2 7

TERRY Caitlin Dennis 1 2 2 5

OLD MATE Dana Mutimer 4 1 5

AZVIKA Ava Cottle 2 2

MUTIMERS ALCHEMY Layne Martin 2 2

TERRY Georgia Dennis 1 1

DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE Bec Payne 1 1

SASSY Isla McDonald 1 1

0

0

Diamond Series (SAGE Landscape Material Supplies) - 

Novice

POWDERBARK CHARLOTTE Lalwa May 1 2 4 1 1 4 1 14

DEA MIDAS TOUCH Alia Schmidt 4 1 2 7

OLD MATE Dana Mutimer 4 1 5

BART Georgia Dennis 4 1 5

MONSOON Karen Ruzsicska 2 2

MOONLIGHT RAMIRA Delisa Bell 2 2

DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE Bec Payne 2 2

MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY Kiya Murrihy 1 1

TERRY Caitlin Dennis 1 1

TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT Kym Clark 1 1

0

0

Opal Series (Elevated Boutique) - Elementary

RED BLUFF JOUNAMA Lily Purdon 4 1 2 4 1 12

ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS Emma Lawson 4 4

POWDERBARK CHARLOTTE Lalwa May 4 4

BART Georgia Dennis 4 4

ARROW Harrison Branson 2 1 3

MIDNIGHT MARVEL Sophie Carlton 2 2

WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN Lexie Brown 2 2

YANDALOO TARGETTE Lalwa May 2 2

THE SCHWARZENEGGER Layne Martin 1 1

BELLE EVE Angela Stringer 1 1

TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT Kym Clark 1 1

MONSOON Karen Ruzsicska 1 1

0

0

ROUND 1 (24/04) ROUND 2 (02/05) ROUND 3 (28/05) ROUND 4 (25/06) ROUND 5 (26/06) ROUND 6 (28/08)



Emerald Series (D&L Landscaping Solutions) - Medium

OLIVERS TWISTS Michael Duckenfield 1 4 1 2 8

WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN Lexie Brown 2 4 1 7

RED BLUFF JOUNAMA Lily Purdon 2 4 1 7

ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS Emma Lawson 4 1 5

THE SCHWARZENEGGER Layne Martin 4 1 5

ADINAS MAXIMUS Dana Mutimer 2 2

YANDALOO TARGETTE Lalwa May 1 1 2

MIDNIGHT MARVEL Sophie Carlton 2 2

EON Miya Fleming 1 1

GLENORMISTON DONOVAN Bridie McKenna 1 1

0

0

Bronze Series (NTIES) - Medium

ADINAS MAXIMUS Dana Mutimer 4 1 4 1 10

HISASHOWMAN Bridie McKenna 4 1 5

CAPODIMONTE Elizabeth Jacob 4 1 5

WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN Lexie Brown 2 2 4

FINCH FARM JUST CHILLED Indi Evans 4 4

GLENORMISTON DONOVAN Bridie McKenna 1 1 1 3

WARREGO WAVES Emma Lawson 2 2

EON Miya Fleming 2 2

OLIVERS TWISTS Michael Duckenfield 2 2

THE SCHWARZENEGGER Layne Martin 1 1

ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS Emma Lawson 1 1

0

0

Silver Series (Remote Area Group) - Open

EON Miya Fleming 4 4 4 12

HISASHOWMAN Bridie McKenna 4 4

JOLLIENCE Miya Fleming 2 1 1 4

GLENORMISTON DONOVAN Bridie McKenna 1 2 1 4

OLIVERS TWISTS Michael Duckenfield 4 4

CAPODIMONTE Elizabeth Jacob 2 2 4

WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN Lexie Brown 2 2

WARREGO WAVES Emma Lawson 1 1

0

Gold Series (Wallbridge Gilbert Aztec) - EA

EON Miya Fleming 4 4 4 12

CAPODIMONTE Elizabeth Jacob 4 4 2 10


